South Wairarapa District Council Grants Tracking Tool

Funding Criteria Funding Purpose

Territorial South Wairarapa District Type into the yellow fields  Arts, museums, heritage, culture Project
Authority: Council and select from drop-down Environment Operational
menus. Events Staffing
Sport and Recreation
Social and Educational Services
Economic Development
Funding Round|Applicant Name Category Funding $ Amount Grant received $ Amount Status
Closing Date Criteria Requested 2019/20 Allocated
9/08/2020 Access Radio Wairarapa Community Arts $5,000.00 No $2,000.00 Approved
9/08/2020 [WAI running Festival Community Events $10,000.00 No $0.00 Declined
9/08/2020 Pae tu Mokai o Tauira Community Economic Dev $26,921.37 No $10,000.00 Approved
9/08/2020 |Alzheimers Disease & Related |Community Social & Ed $5,000.00 No $5,000.00 Approved
Demtial Society (Alzheimers
Wairarapa) Inc.
9/08/2020 Wairarapa Search and Rescue |Community Environment $4,660.00 Yes $4,660.00 Approved
Inc
9/08/2020 Featherston Heritage Complex [Community Arts $3,588.00 Yes $3,588.00 Approved
Society (Heritage Museum)
9/08/2020 |Connecting Communities Community Social & Ed $3,264.00 Yes $3,264.00 Approved
9/08/2020 Connecting Communities Community Social & Ed $29,305.00 Yes S0.00 Declined
9/08/2020 Featherston Community Patrol [Community Social & Ed $4,563.68 No $3,000.00 Approved
9/08/2020 Community Networks Community Social & Ed $5,000.00 Yes $0.00 Declined
Wairarapa
9/08/2020 Aratoi Community Arts $35,000.00 Yes $10,000.00 Approved
9/08/2020 Sport Wellington Community Sport & Rec $5,000.00 Yes $3,000.00 Approved
9/08/2020 Wharekaka Trust Board Inc Community Social & Ed $19,421.00 No $10,000.00 Approved
9/08/2020 Wairarapa Racing Club Community Events $5,000.00 No $2,500.00 Approved
9/08/2020 Sandoval Promotions Ltd Community Events $15,000.00 Yes $0.00 Declined
9/08/2020 Wings over Wairarapa Community Events $15,000.00 No $10,000.00 Approved
9/08/2020 Martinborough Colonial Community Arts $2,000.00 Yes $2,000.00 Approved
Museum
9/08/2020 Featherston Community Community Social & Ed $17,000.00 Yes $5,000.00 Approved
Centre




9/08/2020 |Wairarapa Safer Community  |Community Social & Ed $12,000.00 $8,000.00 Approved
Trust
9/08/2020 |Volunteering Wairarapa Community Social & Ed $2,500.00 Yes $2,500.00 Approved
9/08/2020 Kidz Need Dadz Community Social & Ed $3,016.50 No $0.00 Declined
9/08/2020 |Pukaha Mount Bruce Community Environment $7,000.00 No $0.00 Declined
9/08/2020 Featherston Memorial Community Social & Ed $15,000.00 No $5,000.00 Approved
Returned and Services
Association
9/08/2020 Greytown Sport and Leisure Community Sport & Rec $25,000.00 No $5,000.00 Approved
9/08/2020 Wairarapa Arts Festival Trust |Community Arts $5,000.00 Yes $5,000.00 Approved
(Kokomai)
9/08/2020 Featherston Rugby Football Community Sport & Rec $18,349.17 No $7,000.00 Approved
Club
9/08/2020 |Wisdom and Wellbeing Group |Community Social & Ed $10,000.00 No $5,000.00 Approved
9/08/2020 Greytown Heritage Trust Community Arts $5,128.50 No $5,128.50 Approved
9/08/2020 |3Mile Ltd Community Economic Dev $2,100.00 Yes $0.00 Declined
as part of WEDS
9/08/2020 |Cobblestones Museum Community Arts $15,000.00 Yes $15,000.00 Approved
9/08/2020 Wairarapa Healthy Homes Community Environment $4,000.00 Yes $4,000.00 Approved
9/08/2020 Gold Awards Community Economic Dev $1,665.00 Yes $1,665.00 Approved
9/08/2020 Kuranui College Prizegiving Community Social & Ed $350.00 Yes $350.00 Approved
9/08/2020 |Maori Sports Awards Community Sport & Rec $100.00 Yes $100.00 Approved
Approved Remaining
Youth 114,964.00 67,964.00 7,036.00
Community 336,932.22 137,755.50 19,244.50






